6/10/2019 Para-cyclists

Champion Lakes 20km

Daniel Sonnabend
Peter Allen
Hayden Long
Andrew Bannister
Scott Davis

Nick Ward

Para-Import

MH3
MH3
MC4
MT2
MC5
MC5

Raw Time
0:36:05.7
0:36:59.7
0:29:54.8
0:39:49.7
0:30:16.6
0:30:30.2

33.25
32.44
40.12
30.13
39.63
39.34

Winter by the Lakes 5

Corrected
Time

0:26:44
0:27:24
0:27:41
0:27:51
0:28:50
0:29:03

Rank Points
1 25
2 20
3 15
4 10
5
6 5

Current
CA

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Club
ATTA
ATTA
ATTA
ATTA

ATTA



