6/10/2019 Para-cyclists

Champion Lakes 20km

Champion Lakes Zukin		Raw Time	Speed	Corrected Time	Rank	Points	Current	Club
Daniel Sonnabend	MH3	0:36:05.7	33.25	0:26:44	1	25	Yes	ATTA
Peter Allen	MH3	0:36:59.7	32.44	0:27:24	2	20	Yes	ATTA
Hayden Long	MC4	0:29:54.8	40.12	0:27:41	3	15	Yes	ATTA
Andrew Bannister	MT2	0:39:49.7	30.13	0:27:51	4	10	Yes	ATTA
Scott Davis	MC5	0:30:16.6	39.63	0:28:50	5			
Nick Ward	MC5	0:30:30.2	39.34	0:29:03	6	5	Yes	ATTA